|=L—_=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026 {t"”r-.

@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

MBBCP oty nmasaim
PECRYENAKN TATAPCTAN

AuctaHuma 30 Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc 9-13 net
08.02.2026 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/
hamunus, nvs alp KOoMaH4a

3annbiB 1 n3 6

1 COJIOIN'Yb Makap 29.04.2016 IlloH CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:05.00
2 MOrioB PomaH 20.05.2016 |IloH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 59.53
3 MAHWNLLEB Martseli 04.05.2017 IloH CLUOP "fOenbta" KasaHb 57.40
4 BANNIbIMOB KoHCTaHTuH 03.07.2015 lIloH CLUOP "fOenbta" KasaHb 57.00
5 COBVIH Erop 16.10.2015 lloH CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 57.25
6 TMAbMYTAVNHOB AeHunc 17.02.2016 lhoH CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 58.00
7 SATNAYNNNH Smunb 30.07.2015 IlloH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 1:03.45
8 TM/Ib®AHOB Amunp 15.02.2017 lloH CLU No5 "fAenbthmH" 3eneHogonscl:10.12

3annbiB 2 3 6

0 ENMMAXOB Anekceli 07.04.2017 IloH CLU "AToM" 3apeuHblii 55.76
1 BACWJIbEB ApceHuii 27.04.2016 |IloH CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb 55.00
2 CAJIMMIAPAEB 2munb 17.11.2013 lhoH CLUOP "fenbta" KasaHb 55.00
3 WKNIOB MBaH 10.07.2016 lloH CLU "Py6buH" BapHayn 53.00
4 BA®VH Smunb 30.10.2015 lIloH CLUOP "fOenbta" KasaHb 52.28
5 3AKMPOB Kapum 01.01.2016 i PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KaszaHb 52.30
6 NBAHOB Anekceii 31.10.2017 lloH OHOCLU Ne3 KypraHa 54.43
7 ABANTTYCOB l'epmaH 10.09.2015 lloH CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 55.00
8 TYBMAH ApTém 17.05.2014 lhoH CLUOP "fOenbta" KasaHb 55.70
9 METE/IEB leopruit 21.01.2017 hoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 56.13

3annbiB 3 n3 6

0 CO/IOBbLEB Erop 14.03.2013 IltoH LIP®KnC >Kurynésck 50.85
1 MBAHOB Bagnm 16.01.2015 IoH CLUOP Mowikap-Ona 49.83
2 3YBAPEB JleB 06.03.2015 IltoH CLUOP Mowikap-Ona 48.38
3 KOPOJIEB AnekcaHap 18.02.2015 IoH CLUOP Mowkap-Ona 47.52
4 MAPKENOB AmuTpuii 07.12.2015 IltoH PCLLUOP "Aksatuka" Ka3aHb 47.00
5 WAPN®YNNINH Tarnp 18.10.2013 1if PCLLUOP "Aksatuka" Ka3aHb 47.00
6 MAKAPOB [lemup 16.05.2017 loH CLUIOP "BbicTpuua” Kupos 48.00
7 KPYTVEB JleB 17.09.2015 [oH CLUOP Mowikap-Ona 48.54
8 XAM3WH Aiigap 09.10.2016 lltoH PCLUOP "AksaTtuka" KazaHb 50.00
9 HN3AMYTAWMHOB Hasunp 06.03.2015 1 LAT Cwnbaii 52.00

3annbiB 4 n3 6

0 CTEMNAHOB KoHCcTaHTUH 11.10.2013 1 CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbAaTtn 46.00

1 NMEYHWMKOB Makap 15.09.2014 lwoH CLUOP Mowkap-Ona 45.80

2 CMWPHOB Bnagucnas 25.05.2015 lloH "Bionica Swim" KasaHb 4550

3 HACBbIPOB Kamunb 01.11.2015 1iI PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 45.00

4 JIE3NH Bcesonog, 10.10.2016 i KO®Y PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 44.00

5 BPYCKOB Erop 15.03.2016 IwoH CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 45.00

6 MYPABLEB Kamunb 20.08.2013 loH "Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 45.48

7 AJIEKCEEB ViBaH 21.10.2015 loH JOHOCLU Ne3 KypraHa 45.67

8 CYINPYHOB Oner 18.01.2013 lltoH KO®Y PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 45.80

9 COBETOB PogvoH 06.07.2014 lltoH CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 46.02
[iBopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB cnopTa https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
BacceiiH 50 m Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.02.2026 10:24 - CtpaHuua 1

by,

I= =.I Pt}
MATINIAVE —— MADWAVE

A @ SWIM4}Y\C)\IJ . WKONATNABAHIA



|=L—_=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026 ﬁ_!..é.!._

@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

AuctaHuna 30, Masnbyumku, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 513 6

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

KPABYEHKO BorgaH
TPAKNH PomaH
EBCEEB Makcum
XA3VNAXMETOB PasH
HA3APOB Makcum
XAVPYTIANHOB Pawng,
FANNYNNWH Puas
YAMIMHCKNIA Mapk
CEJTIOKOB 3axap
APXWIOB AHTOH

3annbiB 6 3 6

OO ~NOUMWNPEFO

WNMYHOB AHTOH
BAXXOB Pagmup
3AVHATETAMHOB faHup
HOIN'YMAHOB Canunx
CKOPHAKOB AnekcaHap
FPEBEHBKOB Makcum
KYTPUAHOB Kupunn
®EAOPOB Makcum
TOPYAKOB CemeH
CAJIAXOB Mypart

16.01.2016
31.10.2013
23.02.2016
15.04.2014
25.09.2015
13.05.2016
28.02.2015
18.11.2013
30.09.2015
16.01.2015

19.08.2014
22.05.2015
20.06.2013
30.12.2013
01.03.2013
09.07.2013
03.10.2014
30.11.2015
16.02.2015
20.11.2015

ItoH
ItoH
Ml

Ml

Ml
11toH
]

1}

1}

1}

CLLUOP "KacaTtka" Ka3aHb 44.00
CLU OTpagHsbiit 43.24
PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb 43.00
Al "MecTtpeybl" KazaHb 42.00
CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 40.20
L "My CHAMPS" KaszaHb 41.00
CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 42.85
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn™ TonbATTH 43.20

CLU No5 "fenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 44.00

PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb 44.00
CLLOP Wowkap-Ona 40.00
PCLLUOP "AkBaTunka" KasaHb 39.00
Cl "Anwma3s" CanaBart 38.20
PCLUOP "AkBaTunka" KasaHb 36.00

CLU Nel Benropogackoro p-a benrop35.00

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattr 35.99
CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 37.00
@I PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 38.50
CLl LUCKA OgmnHL0BO 40.00
CLLUOP "KacaTka" Ka3aHb 40.00

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

==
MADWAVE

- Pt}
P ANDY
SWIMAYOY

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 10:24 - CtpaHuya 2



