



08.02.2026 30

, 50m

9 - 13

1 6				
1		29.04.2016	III	1:05.00
2		20.05.2016	II	"Bionica Swim" 59.53
3		04.05.2017	II	" " " 57.40
4		03.07.2015	II	" " " 57.00
5		16.10.2015	II	" " " 57.25
6		17.02.2016	II	" " " 58.00
7		30.07.2015	III	"Bionica Swim" 1:03.45
8		15.02.2017	II	5 " " 1:10.12
2 6				
0		07.04.2017	II	" " " 55.76
1		27.04.2016	II	" " " 55.00
2		17.11.2013	II	" " " 55.00
3		10.07.2016	II	" " " 53.00
4		30.10.2015	II	" " " 52.28
5		01.01.2016	III	" " " 52.30
6		31.10.2017	II	" 3 54.43
7		10.09.2015	II	" " " 55.00
8		17.05.2014	II	" " " 55.70
9		21.01.2017	I	" " " 56.13
3 6				
0		14.03.2013	II	50.85
1		16.01.2015	I	49.83
2		06.03.2015	I	48.38
3		18.02.2015	I	47.52
4		07.12.2015	I	" " " 47.00
5		18.10.2013	III	" " " 47.00
6		16.05.2017	I	" " " 48.00
7		17.09.2015	I	" - " 48.54
8		09.10.2016	II	" " " 50.00
9		06.03.2015	III	52.00
4 6				
0		11.10.2013	III	10 " " 46.00
1		15.09.2014	I	" - " 45.80
2		25.05.2015	II	"Bionica Swim" 45.50
3		01.11.2015	III	" " " 45.00
4		10.10.2016	III	" - - 44.00
5		15.03.2016	I	" " " 45.00
6		20.08.2013	I	"Bionica Swim" 45.48
7		21.10.2015	I	3 45.67
8		18.01.2013	II	" - - 45.80
9		06.07.2014	II	" " " 46.02

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





30, , 50m

5 6					
0		16.01.2016	I	" "	44.00
1		31.10.2013	I		43.24
2		23.02.2016	III	" "	43.00
3		15.04.2014	III	" "	42.00
4		25.09.2015	III	" "	40.20
5		13.05.2016	II	"MY CHAMPS"	41.00
6		28.02.2015	II	" "	42.85
7		18.11.2013	III	10 "	43.20
8		30.09.2015	III	5 "	44.00
9		16.01.2015	III	" "	44.00
6 6					
0		19.08.2014	II	-	40.00
1		22.05.2015	II	" "	39.00
2		20.06.2013	II	" "	38.20
3		30.12.2013	II	" "	36.00
4		01.03.2013	III	1 -	35.00
5		09.07.2013	II	10 "	35.99
6		03.10.2014	II	" "	37.00
7		30.11.2015	III	- -	38.50
8	e	16.02.2015	III		40.00
9		20.11.2015	III	" "	40.00

